LIST OF CREDITORS OF APM DESIGN BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Name of the corporate debtor: APM Design Build Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.05.2025; List of Creditors as on: 12.07.2025

(Amount in %)

SL |Category of creditor Summary of claimsreceived Summary of claims Amo |Amount [Amount of Details |Remark,if
No. admitted unt  |of claims |claims in any
of rejected |under Annexu
conti verification |re
ngen
No. of Amount No.of Amount claim
claims claims s
1 |Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs N
A
2 |Liquidation costs incurred till date N
3 |Secured financial creditors 1 2,23,11,506.82 1 2,23,11,506.82 0 [Provisionally
IAdmitted
4 |Unsecured financial creditors 1 36,50,520 1 36,50,520 0 IProvisionally
IAdmitted
5 |Operational creditors (Workmen)
6 |Operational creditors (Emplovees)
7 {Operational creditors (Government Dues)
8 |Operational creditors (other than Workmen. 8 10,31,84,862 8 9,20,80,360 1,11,04,502 IProvisionally
Employees and Government Ducs) Admitted &
Some under
[Verification
9 |Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial
creditors and operational creditors)
Total 10 12,91,46,888.82 10 |11,80,42,386.82 1,11,04,502




Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: APM Design Build Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.05.2025; List of Creditors as on: 12.07.2025

List of secured financial creditors

(Amount in %)

Sl. |Name of| Details of claim

Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount [Amount [Amount of |{Remarks,if
No.|creditor received contingent |of any [of claim [claim under [any
Date of [Amount Amount of |Nature [Amount [Amount |Whether [% voting |[claim mutual rejected |verification
receipt |claimed claim of coveredby |covered [related share in dues,
admitted claim [security ([by party? COC that may]
interest guarantee be set
off
'Union [5-Jul-2522311506.82 [22311506.82 Yes INo [85.94% Provisionally
1 [Bank of Admitted
India




Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: APM Design Build Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.05.2025; List of Creditors as on: 12.07.2025

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in %)

Sl.  [Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount |Amount [Amount of [Amountof |{Rema
No. [creditor received of of any [claim claim under |rks,if
continge |mutual |rejected verification |any
ntclaim  ]dues,
that may|
be set
off
Date of Amount !Amount of |[Nature |Amount [Amount |Whether|%
receipt claimed  |claim of claim |coveredby [covered |related |voting
admitted security  |by party? Ishare in
interest guarant CcoC
ee
I. ICICI Bank  [05.07.2025 {36,50,520 [36,50,520 14.06% Provisi
onally
IAdmitt

led




Ann

exure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: APM Design Build Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.05.2025; List of Creditors as on: 12.07.2025

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

/ date

mencement

(Amount in
9]
SI. |Name of Name of | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount [Amount |Amountof [Re
No. |authorised workman received contingent |of any |of claim [claim F|if any
representative, Date of |Amount | Total Amount of claim |Nature % share in [claim mutual W erification
if any receipt |claimed |amount [for the period of |of total _g:'/es*/
of claim |twenty-four claim  |amount of / at may
admitted [months clai be set off
preceding the | _—ladmitted
liquidati




Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: APM Design Build Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.05.2025; List of Creditors as on: 12.07.2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in )

| —] date

liquidation
W

Sl [Name of Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount {Amount |Amount of |R s,
No. |authorised employee received contingent [of any |ofclaim |clai er |if any
representative, Date of |Amount |Total am ([Amount of claim |Nature |% share [claim mutual [rejected™ [verification
if any receipt (claimed [ount of |[for the period of [of claim |in total |dues; |
claim twelve months amount / that may,
admitted |preceding the cra’n(d be set off
| admitted




Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor: APM Design Build Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.05.2025; List of Creditors as on: 12.07.2025

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in ¥)

Sl

No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount
received of
Department Government |Date of|Amount |Amount {Nature/Amount |Whether |% share [contingent
receipt [claimed [of claim |of covered by [lien / in total _jclaim—""]
admitted [claim [lien or Wﬂt unt
attachm oved? |of claims
/pmw‘ (Yes/No) |admitted

/

disposal

Amount|
of any
mut
ues,
that
may be
set off

under
verification

| RemarKs,
if any




Name of the corporate debtor: APM Design Build Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.05.2025; List of Creditors as on: 12.07.2025

Annexure-6

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in ¥)

Sl. [Name of Category [ Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of [Amount/Amount of [Amount of |Remarks,
No |stakeholder of received contingent |of any |claim claim under (if any

stakeholde | pate of [Amount [Amount [Nat |Amount|Whether [Amount [% share |claim mutual |rejected  |verification

rs ( receipt |claimed [of claim [ure |covered [lien/ covered in total dues,

preference admitted {of by lien Jattachment{by amount that

sharehold clai  |or removed? |guarantee |of claims may be

ers fequity m  |attachm |(Yes/No) admitted set off

sharehold ent

ers/ i

endi

partners gisp(:)snagl

/ others)

1 |ArisInfra 3-Jul-25 [27,52,046 27,52,046 Reply
Solutions Pending
Limited

2 |KAV 4-Jul-25 (60,84,682 60,84,682 Wrong
IENTERPRISE Form
S
IOjasvi 4-Jul-25 [2,72,259 2,72,259 INo Form

3 |Machines Pvt Submitted
Ltd

A R Steel and 3-Jul-25 45,00,000 [45,00,000 ﬁ;owsmna
(Cement Admitted
SKT Traderss -Jul-25 |15,71, 495 15,71,495  [Wrong

5 Form




Sri 5-Jul-25 [4,24,020 4,24,020 INo Form
Sambavanath

Agencies LLP,

Zetwerk S-Jul-25 |4,91,19,2584.,91,19,25 Provisiona
Manufacturing 8 115%
[Businesses IAdmitted
Private Limited

AKG 5-Jul-25 38461102 [38461102 [Provisiona
Shuttering Ity
IPrivate Limited IAdmitted




Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: APM Design Build Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.05.2025; List of Creditors as on: 12,07.2025

List of other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in %)

SL [Name of |Category of | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount/Amount of [Amount of s,
No [stakeholder |stakeholders ( received contingent [of any |claim mif any

preference Date |Amount{Amount |Nature |Amount |Whether |Amount % share |claim mut erriﬁcation

shareholders / |¢ claimed [of claim |of covered by |lien / covered intotal | ——— |dues,

equity receipt admitte [claim  |lien or attachment|by ount that

shareholders / d attachment|remoyed?—{guarantee |of claims may be

partners | pending—T(Yes/No) admitted set off

/ others) | —|disposal

T
P




